TSNAC Treasurers Report for May 16, 2020

BEGINNING BALANCE

PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS

TOTAL

CONTRIBUTIONS

Bob Records

Women In Fellowship
Lunch Bunch Group
No Reservation Group
Journey of the Heart
Linder Group

TOTAL (25% to Pink Can) 110.9

EXPENSES AND TRANSACTIONS
TVICO Storage

TOTAL

RESERVE FUNDS
Prudent Reserve
Pink Can

BBQ Fund

Event Fund
Discretionary Funds
TOTAL

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50.00
$120.00
$57.00
$70.00
$110.00
$36.60

$443.60

($50.00)

($50.00)

$2,500.00
$143.29
$200.00
$600.00
$424.10

$3,867.39

$3,473.79

$3,473.79

$3,917.39

$3,867.39

$3,867.39



