BEGINNING BALANCE			\$3,473.79
PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS			
		\$0.00	
		\$0.00	
		\$0.00	
TOTAL		\$0.00	\$3,473.79
CONTRIBUTIONS			
Bob Records		\$50.00	
Women In Fellowship		\$120.00	
Lunch Bunch Group		\$57.00	
No Reservation Group		\$70.00	
Journey of the Heart		\$110.00	
Linder Group		\$36.60	
TOTAL (25% to Pink Can)	110.9	\$443.60	\$3,917.39
EXPENSES AND TRANSACTIONS			
TVICO Storage		(\$50.00)	
TOTAL	_	(\$50.00)	\$3,867.39
RESERVE FUNDS			
Prudent Reserve		\$2,500.00	
Pink Can		\$143.29	
BBQ Fund		\$200.00	
Event Fund		\$600.00	
Discretionary Funds		\$424.10	
TOTAL	_	\$3,867.39	\$3,867.39